
XXI RALLY DE ESTACAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally de
Velocidade
SS1: Sicredi - (13.77km)

23/04/2022 - 12:05:54
Resultados Extra-
Oficiais

 

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 1

ULYSSES BERTHOLDO 
MARCELO DALMUT 
UB PROTO
UB RALLY 

(1)RL2 00:09:09.3
* * *



* * *

00:09:09.3





90.25

2 9

JULIANO SARTORI 
RAFAEL SARTORI 
VW POLO MAXI RALLY
ACE MAXI RALLY 

(2)RL2 00:09:26.4
* * *



* * *

00:09:26.4



00:00:17.1
87.52

3 239

CLAUDIO ROSSI 
EDUARDO TONIAL 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
SCUDERIA ROSSI 

(3)RL2 00:09:41.4
* * *



* * *

00:09:41.4



00:00:32.1
00:00:15.0

85.26

4 11

MAURICIO NEVES 
LEANDRO FERRARINI 
VW GOL
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT 

(1)RL4 00:10:00.3
* * *



* * *

00:10:00.3



00:00:51.0
00:00:18.9

82.58

5 50

ALEXANDRE HORN 
GILSON YOSHIMURA 
HYUNDAI HB 20 PROTO
UB RALLY 

(4)RL2 00:10:22.9
* * *



* * *

00:10:22.9



00:01:13.6
00:00:22.6

79.58

6 71

LUCIANO FLECK 
THIAGO OSTERNACK 
VW UP TSI
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT 

(1)RL5 00:10:23.0
* * *



* * *

00:10:23.0



00:01:13.7
00:00:00.1

79.57

7 23

LUIS STEDILE 
KZ MORALES 
RENAULT CLIO RS
UB RALLY 

(2)RL4 00:10:23.4
* * *



* * *

00:10:23.4



00:01:14.1
00:00:00.4

79.52

8 64

SIDINEI DE LIRIO 
DJEIMES RENAN MOREIRA 
PEUGEOT 206
MS MOTORSPORT - ACE 

(1)RG3 00:10:29.1
* * *



* * *

00:10:29.1



00:01:19.8
00:00:05.7

78.8

9 52

ALAN CARDOSO 
CASSIO NAVARINI 
FIAT PALIO
PANAMBI RALLY TEAM 

(2)RG3 00:10:37.4
* * *



* * *

00:10:37.4



00:01:28.1
00:00:08.3

77.77

10 77

SANDRO SUPTITZ 
BRUNA GIARETTA 
VW GOL
RALLY CASCAVEL 

(1)RG4 00:10:42.0
* * *



* * *

00:10:42.0



00:01:32.7
00:00:04.6

77.21

11 3

VITOR HUGO BOFF 
RAFAEL LODEA 
PEUGEOT 206
SCUDERIA ROSSI 

(1)RG5 00:10:42.6
* * *



* * *

00:10:42.6



00:01:33.3
00:00:00.6

77.14

12 38

EVANDRO CARBONERA 
JEAN PAULO KLEIN 
PEUGEOT 207
NOVA ITALIA RS RALLY 

(2)RL5 00:10:44.9
* * *



* * *

00:10:44.9



00:01:35.6
00:00:02.3

76.87

13 5

JOSE BARROS NETO 
FELIPE KLIMACZEWSKI 
VW UP TSI
ARTESANI 

(3)RL5 00:10:51.3
* * *



* * *

00:10:51.3



00:01:42.0
00:00:06.4

76.11

14 54

ALAN DELVAIR SERRO 
LUCAS NEUMANN 
FIAT PALIO
MS MOTORSPORT - ACE 

(3)RL4 00:11:03.6
* * *



* * *

00:11:03.6



00:01:54.3
00:00:12.3

74.7

15 69

CESAR VALANDRO 
ROGER VALANDRO 
FIAT PALIO
RALLY CENTER 

(2)RG5 00:11:06.0
* * *



* * *

00:11:06.0



00:01:56.7
00:00:02.4

74.43

16 72 MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA (3)RG3 00:11:10.2 * * * 00:11:10.2 73.97



HECTOR SIELSKI 
GM VECTRA
TUTTI RALLY 



* * *



00:02:00.9
00:00:04.2

17 55

VICTOR CORREA 
MAICOL SOUZA 
PEUGEOT 207
UNIFENAS - RT ONE 

(4)RL5 00:11:23.6
* * *



* * *

00:11:23.6



00:02:14.3
00:00:13.4

72.52

18 66

MAURICIO JAROZESKI 
JOAO REMOR 
VW GOL
PANAMBI RALLY TEAM 

(2)RG4 00:11:24.0
* * *



* * *

00:11:24.0



00:02:14.7
00:00:00.4

72.47

19 122

TIAGO ANDRADE 
MARCIANO ANDRADE 
VW GOL
ANDRADE RALLY TEAM 

(4)RG3 00:11:27.0
* * *



* * *

00:11:27.0



00:02:17.7
00:00:03.0

72.16

20 12

CLAUDIO SARGINIESKI 
MATEUS PERIN 
FIAT PALIO
BOYKA RACING 

(5)RL5 00:11:28.8
* * *



* * *

00:11:28.8



00:02:19.5
00:00:01.8

71.97

21 217

RAFAEL CABELLO 
RAFAEL KARPINSKI 
VW GOL
AFA NO RALLY GAUCHO 

(3)RG5 00:11:29.6
* * *



* * *

00:11:29.6



00:02:20.3
00:00:00.8

71.89

22 35

RANGEL SEGATTI 
LEANDRO PICOLI 
GM CELTA
OGRAM RACING 

(4)RG5 00:11:32.2
* * *



* * *

00:11:32.2



00:02:22.9
00:00:02.6

71.62

23 8

WENDELL SIMIONI 
GILSON ROCHA 
PEUGEOT 207
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT 

(4)RL4 00:11:57.2
* * *



* * *

00:11:57.2



00:02:47.9
00:00:25.0

69.12

24 25

TIAGO KLIMACZEWSKI 
JOSIANE KLIMACZEWSKI 
FIAT PALIO
PANAMBI RALLY TEAM 

(5)RG5 00:12:07.3
* * *



* * *

00:12:07.3



00:02:58.0
00:00:10.1

68.16

25 47

FELIPE TIAGO KRINDGES 
IGOR MARCANTI 
VW GOL
AFA NO RALLY GAUCHO 

(5)RG3 00:12:32.4
* * *



* * *

00:12:32.4



00:03:23.1
00:00:25.1

65.89

26 95

LUCIANO CASSOL 
MARLON ZILL 
FIAT PUNTO
SCORPUS RALLY 

(6)RG3 00:12:34.1
* * *



* * *

00:12:34.1



00:03:24.8
00:00:01.7

65.74

NC 84

ALEXANDRE FIGUEREDO 
VINICIUS ZAVIERUCKA 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
ACSA RALLY 4X4 

(NC)RL2 * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0

NC 88

MARCOS VALANDRO 
DARIO DRIESSEN 
VW GOL
BEMAJJI 

(NC)RG4 * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0

NC 2

FERNANDO SOLIMANN 
FELIPE DE LIZ SOLIMANN 
FORD KA
SOLIMANN RACING 

(NC)RG3 * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0


